Offenses
Homicide
Rape
Robbery
Assault
Burglary
Larceny

Crime and Activity Report
July 2021

Motor Vehicle Theft

Calls for Service
Directed
Assisted
Self-Initiated

Police Reports

Accident Reports
State
County
Municipal
Private Property
Other
Unknown

Crime Prevention Checks
Field Interview Reports

Motorist Contacts
Violations:

Moving
Equipment

License

Investigative

Results:

Citations
Warnings
Custodial Arrest
No Action

Other

Ordinance Violation Warnings

Vehicles
Occupancy
Vegetation
Animals
Other

Jul 2021
48
0
0
0
16
3
19
10

3097
1133
808
1156

159

34
11

S O

48

192

132

58

122
80

88
63

17

YTD
277

15
109
32
79
40

18829
6998
4998
6833

975

264
109
89
57

108

55

768

551
90
298
65

538
405
17
18

359
298

45



