Crime and Activity Report July 2021

		Jul 2021	YTD
Offenses		48	277
Homicide		0	1
Rape		0	1
Robbery		0	15
Assault		16	109
Burglary		3	32
Larceny		19	79
	ehicle Theft	10	40
Calls for Service		3097	18829
Directed		1133	6998
Assisted		808	4998
Self-Initiated		1156	6833
	area .		
Police Reports		159	975
Accident Reports		34	264
State		11	109
County		17	89
Municipal		4	57
Private Property		2	9
Other		0	0
Unknown	1	0	0
Crime Prevention Checks		48	108
D'III (' D	,	_	
Field Interview Rep	ports	7	55
Motorist Contacts		192	768
Violations:			
	Moving	132	551
	Equipment	8	90
	License	58	298
	Investigative	4	65
Results:			
	Citations	122	538
	Warnings	80	405
	Custodial Arrest	4	17
	No Action	6	18
	Other	6	7
Ordinance Violation Warnings		88	359
Vehicles		63	298
Occupancy	/	0	0
Vegetation		17	45
Animals		1	9
Other		7	7